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Flexi Duct is a flexible ducting which is  4” (100mm) in 
diameter and is cylindrical in shape. The product comes
in a range of lengths and is easily cut to size if smaller 
lengths are required.

Manufacturing Process
N/A

Material
PVC – Polyvinyl chloride, coated metal wire

Colours
White

Product Code
KV9401

KV9403

KV9406

KV9415

KV9445

Size
4” (100mm) Ø X 1m

4” (100mm) Ø X 3m

4” (100mm) Ø X 6m

4” (100mm) Ø X 15m

4” (100mm) Ø X 45m

Packing
Bagged individually

Bagged individually

Bagged individually

Bagged individually

Boxed individually (box size: 12cm x 42cm x 71cm)

Weight
101g per unit

264g per unit

427g per unit

1208g per unit

4100g per unit




